## **IndusInd Bank**

February 5, 2019

The Asst. Vice President
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor
Plot No.C/1, G Block
Bandra–Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

The Deputy General Manager Corporate Relationship Dept. BSE Ltd. 1st Floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers

Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 532187

NSE Symbol: INDUSINDBK

Madam / Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation towards loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform Bank has / have received intimation about the loss / misplacement of Share Certificates, the details of which are given below:

Folio no	o no Name of		Certificate No(s)		Distictinve no(s)	
	shareholder	From	То	From	To	
00039412	Rekha Kalwani	102473	102473	119241301	119241400	100
00705716	Rajani Santhanam	637260	637260	221723125	221724811	1687
00916465	Ramchand Raghani	611993	611993	179699484	179699683	200

The Duplicate Share Certificate will be issued only after receipt of all necessary documents from the Shareholders.

You are requested to inform to all your Broker Members not to deal in the aforesaid share certificates in any manner.

We are enclosing herewith the proof of the date of receipt of information by our Registrar & Share Transfer Agent.

You are requested to take the same on your record

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully

For Indusind Bank Limited

Bansari Mehta

Asst. Company Secretary



IndusInd Bank Limited, Building No. 7, Solitaire Corporate Park, Andheri- Ghatkopar Link Road, Chakala, Andheri E, Mumbai - 400 093, India. Tel: (0022) 66412200

**Registered Office:** 2401 Gen. Thimmayya Road, Pune 411 001, India Tel.: (020) 2634 3201 Fax: (020) 2634 3241 Visit us at www.indusind.com CIN: L65191PN1994PLC076333

## Sujata Kunder

From:

Investor < investor@indusind.com>

Sent:

05 February 2019 12:28

To:

SUJATA KUNDER

Subject:

FW: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

**Attachments:** 

ID102695.pdf

With best regards,

Raghunath Poojary, Senior Manager - Secretarial

IndusInd Bank Limited, 731, Solitaire Corporate Park, 167, Guru Hargovindji Marg, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093

' 022 66412487, 022 66412200' \* investor@indusind.com

Save paper, print if you have to. Save energy, cc if you have to.

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in [mailto:instamisreports@linkintime.co.in]

Sent: 03 February 2019 04:04

To: Haresh.Gajwani@indusind.com; investor@indusind.com; prasad.keluskar@indusind.com

Cc: evelin.subalatha@linkintime.co.in; prashant.kirtikar@linkintime.co.in; maheshwari.patil@linkintime.co.in;

dnyanesh.gharote@linkintime.co.in

Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Indusind Bank Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
02 Feb 2019	00039412	REKHA KALWANI	102473	119241301 - 119241400	100	Lost By Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

## Sujata Kunder

From:

Investor < investor@indusind.com>

Sent:

05 February 2019 12:28

To:

SUJATA KUNDER

Subject:

FW: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Attachments:

ID102075.pdf

With best regards,

Raghunath Poojary, Senior Manager - Secretarial

IndusInd Bank Limited, 731, Solitaire Corporate Park, 167, Guru Hargovindji Marg, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093

' 022 66412487, 022 66412200' \* investor@indusind.com

Save paper, print if you have to. Save energy, cc if you have to.

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in [mailto:instamisreports@linkintime.co.in]

Sent: 03 February 2019 04:04

To: Haresh.Gajwani@indusind.com; investor@indusind.com; prasad.keluskar@indusind.com

Cc: evelin.subalatha@linkintime.co.in; prashant.kirtikar@linkintime.co.in; maheshwari.patil@linkintime.co.in;

dnyanesh.gharote@linkintime.co.in

Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Indusind Bank Limited

Stop Transfer	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
Date			507250	221723125 -	1687	Lost By
)2 Feb 2019	00705716	RAJANI SANTHANAM	637260	221723123		Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.



## Sujata Kunder

From:

Investor <investor@indusind.com>

Sent:

05 February 2019 12:28

To:

Subject:

FW: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Attachments:

ID102706.pdf

With best regards,

Raghunath Poojary, Senior Manager - Secretarial

IndusInd Bank Limited, 731, Solitaire Corporate Park, 167, Guru Hargovindji Marg, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400093

' 022 66412487, 022 66412200' \* investor@indusind.com

Save paper, print if you have to. Save energy, cc if you have to.

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in [mailto:instamisreports@linkintime.co.in]

To: Haresh.Gajwani@indusind.com; investor@indusind.com; prasad.keluskar@indusind.com

Cc: evelin.subalatha@linkintime.co.in; prashant.kirtikar@linkintime.co.in; maheshwari.patil@linkintime.co.in;

dnyanesh.gharote@linkintime.co.in

Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Stop Transfer	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
Date			611993	179699484 -	200	Lost By
02 Feb 2019	00916465	RAMCHAND RAGHANI	611993	179699683		Holder

Regards

Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

